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DATE: December 14, 2000

SUBJECT: Future Meeting Dates

The following meeting dates are proposed for the first two months of
2001,

These meetings will begin at 10:00 am. The closed meetings wili be
closed pursuant to 11 CFR §2.4(b)(1) through (7} of the Commission's Sunshine

Repulations.

EXECUTIVE SESSION OPEN SESSION

New Year's Day, January |; No meetings this week.
Tuesday, January 9 Thursday, January 11

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, January 13, no meetings this week,

Tuesday, January 23 Thursday, January 25
Tuesday, January 30 Thursday, February 1
Tuesday, February 6 Thursday, February 8
Tuesday, February 13 Thursday, February 15

Fresident’s Day February 19; No meetings this week.

Tuesday, February 27 Thursday, March 1



